
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 3:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-31 - CHONG LIU -
15:45:23.385 1 1:57.733 72.469 45 118 19

15:47:15.721 2 1:52.336 75.951 47 120 19

15:49:08.482 3 1:52.761 75.664 60 118 19

15:50:58.875 4 1:50.393 77.288 46 116 19

15:52:43.002 5 1:44.127 81.938 48 119 19

15:54:34.844 6 1:51.842 76.286 47 117 19

L1-14 - ZIYUE WANG -
15:45:02.888 1 1:55.375 73.950 33 78 19

15:46:50.470 2 1:47.582 79.307 33 83 19

15:48:37.104 3 1:46.634 80.012 31 85 19

15:50:22.695 4 1:45.591 80.802 42 75 19

15:52:18.069 5 1:55.374 73.951 38 77 19

L1-06 - ALEXANDER ORELLANO -
15:44:51.638 1 1:56.712 73.103 74 109 19

15:46:39.799 2 1:48.161 78.882 77 113 19

15:48:34.074 3 1:54.275 74.662 76 113 19

15:50:22.415 4 1:48.341 78.751 78 112 19

15:52:15.866 5 1:53.451 75.204 80 111 19

15:54:04.233 6 1:48.367 78.732 75 110 19

L2-45 - ZANG -
15:45:18.378 1 1:51.258 76.687 92 111 19

15:47:12.577 2 1:54.199 74.712 95 110 19

15:49:07.694 3 1:55.117 74.116 93 111 19

L1-26 - MARIO DURAZO -
15:44:33.969 1 1:51.994 76.183 100 115 19

15:46:25.851 2 1:51.882 76.259 93 113 19

15:48:18.601 3 1:52.750 75.672 93 115 19

15:50:13.061 4 1:54.460 74.541 93 114 19

15:52:09.098 5 1:56.037 73.528 95 113 19

15:54:02.770 6 1:53.672 75.058 97 117 19

L1-24 - CHENGKE CHEN -
15:44:36.377 1 1:53.483 75.183 73 115 19

15:46:32.192 2 1:55.815 73.669 50 99 19

15:48:25.696 3 1:53.504 75.169 28 86 19

15:50:18.740 4 1:53.044 75.475 46 99 19

15:52:11.676 5 1:52.936 75.547 46 97 19

15:54:03.862 6 1:52.186 76.052 16 76 19

L1-12 - ZIFENG DOU -
15:45:01.912 1 1:55.598 73.808 25 69 19

15:46:54.408 2 1:52.496 75.843 14 68 19

15:48:48.136 3 1:53.728 75.021 48 82 19

15:50:43.514 4 1:55.378 73.948 42 76 19

15:52:39.869 5 1:56.355 73.327 42 77 19

15:54:35.161 6 1:55.292 74.003 35 79 19

L1-11 - XIN ZHANG -
15:47:27.982 1 1:53.632 75.084 57 103 19

15:52:40.261 2 5:12.279 27.322 52 107 19

15:54:33.335 3 1:53.074 75.455 51 107 19

L1-35 - HUANCHANG WANG -
15:45:05.410 1 1:56.756 73.075 50 94 19

15:47:00.614 2 1:55.204 74.060 48 90 19

15:48:53.957 3 1:53.343 75.276 48 94 19

15:50:48.674 4 1:54.717 74.374 50 95 19

15:52:42.700 5 1:54.026 74.825 53 98 19

15:54:40.800 6 1:58.100 72.244 49 92 19

L1-18 - MINGGE LIN -
15:45:27.954 1 1:58.026 72.289 41 90 19

15:47:27.921 2 1:59.967 71.120 41 92 19

15:49:26.180 3 1:58.259 72.147 42 90 19

15:51:22.479 4 1:56.299 73.363 45 92 19

15:53:18.791 5 1:56.312 73.354 48 89 19

15:55:17.816 6 1:59.025 71.682 84 93 19



L1-33 - TIANMING GUO -
15:45:35.243 1 2:04.557 68.499 80 102 19

15:47:35.929 2 2:00.686 70.696 79 101 19

15:49:39.020 3 2:03.091 69.315 81 100 19

15:51:36.624 4 1:57.604 72.549 77 99 19

15:53:35.022 5 1:58.398 72.062 87 100 19

L1-32 - YIZHI GUO -
15:45:30.550 1 2:02.887 69.430 78 100 19

15:47:35.226 2 2:04.676 68.433 77 104 19

L1-22 - JUNJIE ZHOU -
15:45:34.183 1 2:08.704 66.292 80 109 19

15:47:44.629 2 2:10.446 65.406 57 106 19

15:50:00.671 3 2:16.042 62.716 89 111 19

15:52:09.487 4 2:08.816 66.234 42 87 19

L1-16 - JACKIE WU -
15:45:09.187 1 2:13.974 63.684 97 105 19

15:47:26.556 2 2:17.369 62.110 98 106 19

15:49:41.497 3 2:14.941 63.228 97 104 19

15:51:56.759 4 2:15.262 63.078 92 104 19

L1-05 - TONY NGUYEN -
15:45:18.575 1 2:15.203 63.105 59 84 19

15:47:34.936 2 2:16.361 62.569 55 82 19

15:50:02.581 3 2:27.645 57.787 57 84 19

15:52:20.066 4 2:17.485 62.058 59 83 19

15:54:36.190 5 2:16.124 62.678 55 83 19

L1-04 - LUIS BARBA -
15:45:28.954 1 2:18.728 61.502 98 100 19

15:47:47.180 2 2:18.226 61.725 101 101 19

15:50:06.577 3 2:19.397 61.206 92 101 19

15:52:27.550 4 2:20.973 60.522 81 99 19

15:54:47.333 5 2:19.783 61.037 71 98 19

L1-20 - YIXIN TONG -
15:47:29.491 1 2:25.410 58.675 101 110 19

15:50:03.188 2 2:33.697 55.512 120 110 19

15:52:24.283 3 2:21.095 60.470 101 110 19

15:54:44.787 4 2:20.504 60.724 103 110 19

L1-15 - RONGHANG SHAO -
15:46:12.820 1 2:24.492 59.048 74 96 19

15:48:38.643 2 2:25.823 58.509 78 111 19

Fastrack Riders
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